MLC Wholesale Inflation Plus Portfolios

30 April 2018

mFund Monthly Report

MLC Wholesale
Inflation Plus —
Conservative
Portfolio

MLC Wholesale
Inflation Plus —

Moderate Portfolio

MLC Wholesale
Inflation Plus —
Assertive Portfolio

mFund
Product

Code

MLCO1

APIR Code

MLCO0921AU

Product
Issuer

MLC
Investments
Limited

Net Asset
Value (FUM)

$340,438,141.40

Number of

units redeemed
for the month

6,510,210.64

Value of units
redeemed for
the month ($)

$7,023,369.30

Number of
units applied
for the
month

4,491,147.01

Value of units
applied for the
month ($)

$4,855,393.70

MLCO02

MLCO0920AU

MLC
Investments
Limited

$634,209,091.46

12,653,888.42

$13,865,140.55

13,264,403.01

$14,556,755.81

MLCO03

MLCO0667AU

MLC
Investments
Limited

$437,699,605.84

13,596,162.31

$12,835,850.22

$9,626,472.97

$9,114,802.06

Issued by:

MLC Investments Limited
ABN 30 002 641 661 AFSL 230705



