

MLC Wholesale Inflation Plus Portfolios

30 April 2018

mFund Monthly Report

mFund	mFund Product Code	APIR Code	Product Issuer	Net Asset Value (FUM)	Number of units redeemed for the month	Value of units redeemed for the month (\$)	Number of units applied for the month	Value of units applied for the month (\$)
MLC Wholesale Inflation Plus – Conservative Portfolio	MLC01	MLC0921AU	MLC Investments Limited	\$340,438,141.40	6,510,210.64	\$7,023,369.30	4,491,147.01	\$4,855,393.70
MLC Wholesale Inflation Plus – Moderate Portfolio	MLC02	MLC0920AU	MLC Investments Limited	\$634,209,091.46	12,653,888.42	\$13,865,140.55	13,264,403.01	\$14,556,755.81
MLC Wholesale Inflation Plus – Assertive Portfolio	MLC03	MLC0667AU	MLC Investments Limited	\$437,699,605.84	13,596,162.31	\$12,835,850.22	\$9,626,472.97	\$9,114,802.06

Issued by: MLC Investments Limited ABN 30 002 641 661 AFSL 230705